

ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.11

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 940/2018

VINOD KUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.112729/2018-PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY
LIST OF DATES)

Date : 20-08-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Madhusmita Bora, AOR
Mr. Pawan Kishore Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil soni, Adv.
Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed before the appropriate
Bench as per roster.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER