

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.5

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 940/2018

VINOD KUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.112729/2018-PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY
LIST OF DATES)

Date : 10-09-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Madhusmita Bora, AOR
Mr. Pauran Kishore Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list the matter after six weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR